

Foods
Amalfi



Product **Portfolio**



About us

We are a boutique factory located in the Kingdom of Bahrain - an island we are proud to call our home!

At Amalfi Foods, we specialize in baked goods and confectionery. Our journey began in 2015 inspired and modeled after Japanese baked confectionery goods. Years down the line, we have mastered the art and technique of creating high-quality products, that are often sold at the most prestigious patisseries, at an affordable price point without having to compromise on the quality or convenience of our products.

Our products are always innovative and delicious baked made with the utmost care using the best ingredients to give you high-quality products baked to perfection.



Vision

We believe producing high-quality products at an affordable price point helps you make more conscious decisions! Our long-term vision is to offer an extended range of products, becoming your preferred baked goods of choice. We strive to make innovative, delicious, and convenient confectionery goods available to everyone.

Mission

Our mission is simple! It's to provide consumers with a variety of top-quality baked goods at an affordable price point, without having to compromise on the quality or the convenience of our products.





PLAIN PANCAKES

LIGHT & SOFT;
DELICIOUS FOR
BREAKFAST

Plain pancakes. Light and soft.

Light and soft plain pancakes prepared with the freshest ingredients making it the perfect breakfast to kick start your day. The morning treat you deserve, it's baked, airy, and ready for you to enjoy in a multitude of flavors.

Units per box	4
Dimension	90 mm diameter
Weight	100 grams
Shelf life	6 Months



6 084012 140071

FLUFFY

بانكك ساندووتش
PANCAKE SANDWICH



FLUFFY

بانكيك ساندويتش
PANCAKE SANDWICH



— Not Your Average Sandwich —

Fluffy Pancake Sandwich. Caramel Filled.

The perfect on-the-go snack, Fluffy is not your average sandwich. A snack for all ages, Fluffy is a 6.5 cm round pancake filled with caramel spread sandwiched by another pancake creating a burger style sandwich. Made from two freshly baked soft fluffy pancakes and caramel spread filling, which is baked in satisfying portions. What can we say? The name says it all! You can purchase Fluffy as a single serve or in a multipack.

Sandwich per box	1
Dimension	70 mm diameter
Weight	30 grams
Shelf life	6 Months



30 G



10 CM



6 084012 140033



5 UNITS



6 084012 143065



12 UNITS



6 084012 143034



- CHOCOLATE PANCAKE
 - STRAWBERRY PANCAKE
 - CARAMEL PANCAKE
 - OTHER: _____
- 1X12X20=240 PACKETS
NET WEIGHT: 7.2 KG

FLUFFY
PANCAKE SANDWICH



240 UNITS

Nutritional Facts & Ingredients

CARAMEL

Nutrition Facts حقائق غذائية

Information per 3,53 oz (100g) الحقائق الغذائية لكل

Total energy مقدار الحصة
Calories Kcal 306.1 السعرات الحرارية

	% Daily Value*	% المقادير اليومية*
Total Fat 4,62g	7%	إجمالي الدهون ٤,٦٢ غرام
Saturated Fat 2,1g	11%	الدهون المشبعة ٢,١ غرام
Trans Fat 0g	0%	الدهون المحولة ٠ غرام
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	الكوليسترول ٠ مليغرام
Sodium 177mg	7%	الصوديوم ١٧٧ مليغرام
Total Carbohydrate 59,6g	20%	الكربوهيدرات الكلية ٥٩,٦ غرام
Dietary Fiber 3,8g	15%	الألياف الغذائية ٣,٨ غرام
Sugars 31,9g		سكريات ٣١,٩ غرام
Protein 6,57g	13%	بروتين ٦,٥٧ غرام

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 Kcal a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*الحصة اليومية ٧ تلبين عن نسبة المغذيات لحصة الطعام بالنسبة للحمية المعتمدة على ٢٠٠٠ سعرة يوميا مستخدمة لتصالح التغذية العامة.

المكونات: دقيق القمح، بيض، سكر، ماء، شراب الذرة، نشا الذرة، زيت دوار الشمس، عسل، بيكربونات الصوديوم، حشوة الكراميل: حليب منزوع الدسم، شراب الجلوكوز، زبدة مركزة، نشا المعدل (E1442)، عامل تخثر (البكتين (E440))، حمض (حمض اللبنيك (E270))، نكهة الكرملة الطبيعية، ملح، مادة حافظة (سوربات البوتاسيوم (E202))، حمض الستريك (E330)، حمض السوربيك (E200).

مواد قد تسبب الحساسية: يحتوي على البيض، الغلوتين (القمح)، الذرة، الحليب.

Pancake Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Corn starch, Sunflower oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, **Caramel Filling:** Skimmed Milk, glucose syrup, concentrated butter, modified starch (E1442), gelling agent-pectin (E440), lactic acid (E270), natural caramel flavouring, salt, preservative-potassium sorbate (E202), citric acid (E330), sorbic acid (E200).

Allergens: Contains Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Maize & Milk.



Fluffy Pancake Sandwich. Chocolate Filled.

The perfect on-the-go snack, Fluffy is not your average sandwich. A snack for all ages, Fluffy is a 6.5 cm round pancake filled with hazelnut chocolate sandwiched by another pancake creating a burger style sandwich. Made from two freshly baked soft fluffy pancakes and Belgium hazelnut chocolate filling, which is baked in satisfying portions. What can we say? The name says it all! You can purchase Fluffy as a single serve or in a multipack.

Sandwich per box	1
Dimension	70 mm diameter
Weight	30 grams
Shelf life	6 Months

CHOCOLATE



30 G



10 CM



5 UNITS



12 UNITS



240 UNITS

Nutritional Facts & Ingredients

CHOCOLATE

حقائق غذائية Nutrition Facts

الحقائق الغذائية لكل 3,53 oz (100g) Information per

مقدار الحصة السعرات الحرارية **333.11** Kcal Calories

	% Daily Value*	% المقادير اليومية*
Total Fat 9,11g	14%	إجمالي الدهون ٩,١١ غرام
Saturated Fat 4,2g	21%	الدهون المشبعة ٤,٢ غرام
Trans Fat 0g	0%	الدهون المحولة ٠ غرام
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	الكوليسترول ٠ مليغرام
Sodium 162mg	7%	الصوديوم ١٦٢ مليغرام
Total Carbohydrate 58,6g	20%	الكربوهيدرات الكلية ٥٨,٦ غرام
Dietary Fiber 3,0g	12%	الألياف الغذائية ٣,٠ غرام
Sugars 31,6g		سكريات ٣١,٦ غرام
Protein 4,18g	8%	بروتين ٤,١٨ غرام

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 Kcal a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*الحصص اليومية تتيح عن نسبة المغذيات لخدمة الطعام بالنسبة للحمية المعتمدة على ٢٠٠٠ سعرة يوميا مستخدمة للصالح التغذية العامة.

المكونات: دقيق القمح، بيض، سكر، ماء، شراب الذرة، نشا الذرة، زيت دوار الشمس، عسل، بيكربونات الصوديوم، حشوة الشوكولاتة: سكر العنب، حليب مكثف محلى منزوع الدسم، شراب الجلوكوز، زيت النخيل، مسحوق الكاكاو قليل الدهون، نشا معدل (E1442)، حليب الشوكولاتة (سكر، زبدة الكاكاو، قطع الكاكاو، مسحوق الحليب كامل الدسم، مستحلب (ليسيتين الصويا (E322)، نكهة الفانيليا الطبيعية، منكهات، حمض (حمض اللاكتيك (E270)، عامل تخثر (ألجينات الصوديوم (E401)، ملح، مادة حافظة (سوربات البوتاسيوم (E202)، حمض الستريك (E330)، حمض السوربيك (E200)، مستحلب (أحادي وثنائي الغليسريد (E471)).

مواد قد تسبب الحساسية: يحتوي على البيض، الغلوتين (القمح)، الذرة، الصويا، الحليب.

Pancake Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Corn starch, Sunflower oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, **Chocolate Filling:** Dextrose, sweetened condensed skimmed milk, glucose syrup, palm oil, fat reduced cocoa powder, modified starch (E1442), Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, emulsifier-Soy lecithin (E322), natural vanilla flavouring, flavouring, lactic acid (E270), gelling agent-sodium alginate (E401), salt, preservative-potassium sorbate (E202), citric acid (E330), sorbic acid (E200), emulsifier-(E471).

Allergens: Contains Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Maize, Soy & Milk.



Fluffy Pancake Sandwich. Strawberry Filled.

The perfect on-the-go snack, Fluffy is not your average sandwich. A snack for all ages, Fluffy is a 6.5 cm round pancake filled with strawberry fruit jam sandwiched by another pancake creating a burger style sandwich. Made from two freshly baked soft fluffy pancakes and strawberry fruit jam filling, which is baked in satisfying portions. What can we say? The name says it all! You can purchase Fluffy as a single serve or in a multipack.

Sandwich per box	1
Dimension	70 mm diameter
Weight	30 grams
Shelf life	6 Months



30 G



10 CM



6 084012 140026



5 UNITS



6 084012 143058



12 UNITS



6 084012 143027



- CHOCOLATE PANCAKE
 - STRAWBERRY PANCAKE
 - CARAMEL PANCAKE
 - OTHER: _____
- 1X12X20=240 PACKETS
NET WEIGHT: 7.2 KG

FLUFFY
PANCAKE
SANDWICH



240 UNITS

Nutritional Facts & Ingredients

STRAWBERRY

Nutrition Facts **حقائق غذائية**

Information per 3,53 oz (100g) **الحقائق الغذائية لكل**

Total energy **السعرات الحرارية**
Calories Kcal **290.66**

	% Daily Value*	% المقادير اليومية*
Total Fat 5,1g	8%	إجمالي الدهون ٥,١ غرام
Saturated Fat 2,4g	12%	الدهون المشبعة ٢,٤ غرام
Trans Fat 0g	0%	الدهون المحولة ٠ غرام
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	الكوليسترول ٠ مليغرام
Sodium 109mg	5%	الصوديوم ١٠٩ مليغرام
Total Carbohydrate 54,9g	18%	الكربوهيدرات الكلية ٥٤,٩ غرام
Dietary Fiber 3,6g	14%	الألياف الغذائية ٣,٦ غرام
Sugars 30,1g		سكريات ٣٠,١ غرام
Protein 6,29g	13%	بروتين ٦,٢٩ غرام

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 Kcal a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*القيمة اليومية % تتيح عن نسبة المغذيات لخدمة الطعام بالنسبة للحمية المعتمدة على ٢٠٠٠ سعرة يوميا مستخدمة للنصائح التغذوية العامة.

المكونات: دقيق القمح، بيض، سكر، ماء، شراب الذرة، نشا الذرة، زيت دوار الشمس، عسل، بيكربونات الصوديوم، مادة حافظة (سوربات البوتاسيوم (E202))، حمض السوربيك (E200)، حشوة الفراولة: شراب الجلوكوز وسكر الفاكهة، نشا معدل، حامض الستريك (E330)، عامل تخثر (البكتين (E440))، مثخن السليلوز (E460)، المنكهات الطبيعية، لون الانثوسيانين (E163).

مواد قد تسبب الحساسية: يحتوي على البيض، الغلوتين (القمح)، الذرة.

Pancake Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Corn starch, Sunflower oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Preservative-Potassium Sorbate (E202), sorbic acid (E200), Strawberry Filling: Glucose-fructose syrup, modified starch, citric acid (E330), gelling agent-pectin (E440), thickener-cellulose (E460), natural flavouring, colour-anthocyanins (E163).

Allergens: Contains Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Maize.



Upcoming Products



WHOLE WHEAT PANCAKES



CHOCO PANCAKES



BELGIUM WAFFLE



AMERICAN WAFFLES



Where to find us

				
				
				

Foods Amalfi

Proudly Made in Bahrain

Contact details:

+973 77814888

+973 36554443

+973 66964433

info@amalfifoods.com

Address:

**Unit 15, building 701, Road 1212, Block 1012, Hamala
Kingdom of Bahrain**

www.amalfifoods.com

